
 

Windsor Clerkship Administration 

Dr. Larry Jacobs 
Associate Dean 

Medical Education Bldg 
Rm. 1100F 

Larry.Jacobs@schulich.uwo.ca   519‐561‐1411 
 

Dr. Alice Tsui 
Transition to 
Clerkship/Clerkship and 
Electives Lead 

Medical Education Bldg  atsui6@uwo.ca 519‐561‐1411 
 

Manager‐ TBA  Medical Education Bldg 
Rm. 1100H 

   

Ms. Bianca Vasapolli 
Clinical Education Team 
Leader 

Ouellette Campus Rm 
1.486/ or University of 
Windsor 1100 J 

biancav@uwindsor.ca   519‐254‐5577 ext 
31604 or 519‐253‐
3000 x 4352 

Ms. Stephanie 
Coccimiglio 
LEW Coordinator 

Medical Education Bldg 
Rm. 2124B 
 

scocci@uwindsor.ca   519‐253‐3000 ext 
4312 

 

Core Clinical Clerkship Rotations 

Department  Rotation Directors  Admin Coordinators  Location  Email 
 

Family Medicine 
 

Dr. J. Zakaria 
1275 Walker Rd 
Suite 2 
(519) 945‐8623 

Christine Gignac 
254‐5577 x 33964 
 

WRH ‐ 
Ouellette 
Room 5.560 
 

jzak82@gmail.com  

Medicine 
 

Dr. Amit Patel 
1106 Ouellette 
Avenue 
Suite 202 
226‐674‐4881 

Stephanie Baker 
254‐5577 x 33380 
 

WRH ‐ 
Ouellette 
Room 5.469 
 

Amit.Patel@wrh.on.ca  

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology 
 

Dr. A. Chan 
2224 Walker Road, 
Ste 340 
519‐258‐1592 

Bev Nicholls 
254‐5577 x 52507 
 

WRH ‐ Met 
Room 4306 
 

agjchan@gmail.com  

Paediatrics 
 

Dr. H. Gangam 
871 Ottawa St. 
519‐973‐1133 

Alex Carson 
254‐5577 x 56424 
 

WRH ‐ Met 
Room 3401 
 

hema.gangam@gmail.com 
 

Psychiatry 
 

Dr. A. Akinlosotu 
HDGH – 1030 
Ouellette Ave 
519‐973‐4411 

Alex Carson 
254‐5577 x 56424 
 

WRH ‐ Met 
Room 3401 
 

akinlosotua@yahoo.ca  
 

Surgery 
 

Dr. T. Takahashi 
350‐1720 Howard 
Ave 
519‐255‐9616 

Bev Nicholls 
254‐5577 x 52507 
 

WRH ‐ Met 
Room 4306 
 

drttakahashi@yahoo.ca 
 



 

 

Core Clinical Resident Rotations 

Department  Rotation Directors  Admin Coordinators  Location  Email 
 

Family Medicine 
 

Dr. Dale Ziter 
  

Christine Gignac 
254‐5577 x 33964 
 

WRH ‐ 
Ouellette 
Room 5.560 
 

cziter1@cogeco.ca  
 

Medicine 
 

Dr. Wassim Saad  Stephanie Baker 
254‐5577 x 33380 
 

WRH ‐ 
Ouellette 
Room 5.469 
 

wsaad25@hotmail.com  
 

Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology 
 

Dr. Brad Jasey  Bev Nicholls 
254‐5577 x 52507 
 

WRH ‐ Met 
Room 4306 
 

jaseybourkerawlins@yahoo.com  

 
 

Paediatrics 
 

Dr. Lenna Morgan  Alex Carson 
254‐5577 x 56424 
 

WRH ‐ Met 
Room 3401 
 

lennamorgan@outlook.com  
 

Psychiatry 
 

Dr. Burke  Alex Carson 
254‐5577 x 56424  
 

WRH ‐ Met 
Room 5.535 
 

Burke1@uwindsor.ca  
 

Surgery 
 

Dr. T. Takahashi 
350‐1720 Howard 
Ave 
519‐255‐9616 

Bev Nicholls 
254‐5577 x 52507 
 

WRH ‐ Met 
Room 4306 
 

drttakahashi@yahoo.ca 
 

 

 


